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GENERAL CATEGORY

Branch name

Biochemical Engineering
Chemical Engineering
Civil Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Electrical Engineering
Electronics Engineering
Food Technology
Information Technology
Leather Technology
Mechanical Engineering
Oil Technology

Paint Technology

Plastic Engineering

Opening

73580

33170

36834

14586

37337

28237

55455

21678

113174

22490

SISWASH

51418

73229

Closing
103039
57862
61740
20923
47339
36463
120100
27215
124084
51142
106255
72168

102494




EWS CATEGORY

Branch name
Biochemical Engineering
Chemical Engineering
Civil Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Electrical Engineering
Electronics Engineering
Food Technology
Information Technology
Leather Technology
Mechanical Engineering
Oil Technology

Paint Technology

Plastic Engineering

Opening

117164

58231

51915

21982

47807

38889

121979

27481

130978

53525

107415

75281

103634

Closing
121208
62235
66635
24226
52558
44304
131561
28637
131761
58800
114807

82631

114527




OBC CATEGORY

Branch name
Biochemical Engineering
Chemical Engineering
Civil Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Electrical Engineering
Electronics Engineering
Food Technology
Information Technology
Leather Technology
Mechanical Engineering
Oil Technology

Paint Technology

Plastic Engineering

Opening

103073

59646

63516

22065

48751

36468

122831

27659

132725

57411

106416

72868

102655

Closing

138531

74588

77304

27408

58771

= 13305

150546

34310

150756

64693

135595




SC CATEGORY

Branch name
Biochemical Engineering
Chemical Engineering
Civil Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Electrical Engineering
Electronics Engineering
Food Technology
Information Technology
Leather Technology
Mechanical Engineering
Oil Technology

Paint Technology

Plastic Engineering

Opening
234403
157324
146397
68720
152585
125924
229987
133440
354822
167619
262092
207663

272370

Closing

337745
230110
222936
130071

197510
177237
445284
155108
422400
200678
427081

263794

388351




ST CATEGORY

Branch name
Biocchemical Engineering
Chemical Engineering

Ciwvil Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering

Electrical Engineering
Electronics Engineering
Food Technology
Information Technology
Leather Technology
Mechanical Engineering
Oil Technology

Paint Technology

Plastic Engineering

295368

221814

301197

351105

347864

Closing

PASISICISTS

221814

409904

351105

358569




PWD CATEGORY i Opening Closing

Biochemical Engineering = .

Chemical Engineering -- e
Civil Engineering - --
Computer Science and Engineering 91202 91202
Electrical Engineering -- =
Electronics Engineering 560876 560876
Food Technology - 2
Information Technology 549128 549128
Leather Technology -- ==
Mechanical Engineering -- ==

Qil Technology -- -

Paint Technology - e

Plastic Engineering -- -




ADDITIONAL ROUND

Branch name
Biochemical Engineering
Chemical Engineering
Civil Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Electrical Engineering
Electronics Engineering
Food Technology
Information Technology
Leather Technology
Mechanical Engineering
Qil Technology

Paint Technology

Plastic Engineering

Opening

106659

36286

222861

T9753

42033

38974

Closing

549855

476830

554875

702470

143893

455257




ADDITIONAL ROU N D Branch name Opening Closing

Biochemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Civil Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering
Electrical Engineering

Electronics Engineering

Food Technology

Information Technology

Leather Technology

Mechanical Engineering

Qil Technology

Paint Technology 149123 176182

Plastic Engineering







