HBTU KANPUR SEAT ALLOTMENT RESULT



GENERAL CATEGORY

Branch name	Opening	Closing	
Biochemical Engineering	73580	103039	
Chemical Engineering	33170	57862	
Civil Engineering	36834	61740	
Computer Science and Engineering	14586	20923	
Electrical Engineering	37337	47339	
Electronics Engineering	28237	36463	
Food Technology	55455	120100	
Information Technology	21678	27215	
Leather Technology	113174	124084	
Mechanical Engineering	22490	51142	
Oil Technology	66751	106255	
Paint Technology	51418	72168	
Plastic Engineering	73229	102494	

EWS CATEGORY

Branch name	Opening	Closing
Biochemical Engineering	117164	121908
Chemical Engineering	58231	62235
Civil Engineering	61915	66635
Computer Science and Engineering	21982	24226
Electrical Engineering	47807	52558
Electronics Engineering	38889	44304
Food Technology	121979	131561
Information Technology	27481	28637
Leather Technology	130978	131761
Mechanical Engineering	53525	58800
Oil Technology	107415	114807
Paint Technology	75281	82631
Plastic Engineering	103634	114527

OBC CATEGORY

Branch name	Opening	Closing
Biochemical Engineering	103073	138531
Chemical Engineering	59646	74588
Civil Engineering	63516	77304
Computer Science and Engineering	22065	27408
Electrical Engineering	48751	58771
Electronics Engineering	36468	51359
Food Technology	122831	150546
Information Technology	27659	34310
Leather Technology	132725	150756
Mechanical Engineering	57411	64693
Oil Technology	106416	135595
Paint Technology	72868	94250
Plastic Engineering	102655	121941

SC CATEGORY

Branch name	Opening	Closing
Biochemical Engineering	234403	337745
Chemical Engineering	157324	230110
Civil Engineering	146397	222936
Computer Science and Engineering	68790	130071
Electrical Engineering	152585	197510
Electronics Engineering	125924	177237
Food Technology	229987	445284
Information Technology	133440	155108
Leather Technology	354822	422400
Mechanical Engineering	167619	200678
Oil Technology	262092	427081
Paint Technology	207663	263794
Plastic Engineering	272370	388351

ST CATEGORY

Branch name	Opening	Closing
Biochemical Engineering		
Chemical Engineering		
Civil Engineering	295368	295368
Computer Science and Engineering	221814	221814
Electrical Engineering	301197	409904
Electronics Engineering		
Food Technology		
Information Technology	351105	351105
Leather Technology		
Mechanical Engineering	347864	358569
Oil Technology		
Paint Technology		
Plastic Engineering		

PWD CATEGORY

Branch name	Opening	Closing
Biochemical Engineering		
Chemical Engineering		
Civil Engineering		
Computer Science and Engineering	91202	91202
Electrical Engineering		
Electronics Engineering	560876	560876
Food Technology		
Information Technology	549128	549128
Leather Technology		
Mechanical Engineering		
Oil Technology		
Paint Technology		
Plastic Engineering		

ADDITIONAL ROUND

GENERAL

Branch name	Opening	Closing
Biochemical Engineering	106659	549855
Chemical Engineering		
Civil Engineering	36286	80263
Computer Science and Engineering		
Electrical Engineering		
Electronics Engineering		
Food Technology	77442	476830
Information Technology		
Leather Technology	222861	554875
Mechanical Engineering		
Oil Technology	79753	702470
Paint Technology	42033	143893
Plastic Engineering	38974	455257

ADDITIONAL ROUND

OBC

Branch name	Opening	Closing
Biochemical Engineering		
Chemical Engineering		
Civil Engineering	91648	125220
Computer Science and Engineering		
Electrical Engineering		
Electronics Engineering		
Food Technology		
Information Technology		
Leather Technology		
Mechanical Engineering		
Oil Technology		
Paint Technology	149123	176182
Plastic Engineering		., 0102